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PROGRAMA

CAPIiTULO

ARTICULO

CONCEPTO

SUBCONCEPTO

OBLIGACIONES
RECONOCIDAS
NETAS

011

DEUDA PUBLICA.

18.027,09

31

13.540,89

310

13.540,89

31000

13.273,34

31002

267,55

35

4.486,20

352

4.486,20

35200

4.486,20

86.784,21

91

86.784,21

913

86.784,21

91300

86.784,21

TOTAL PROGRAMA 011

104.811,30

130

ADMINISTRACION GENERAL DE LA SEGURIDAD Y PROTECCION

CIVIL.

49.307,14

12

49.307,14

120

24.572,24

12003

24.572,24

121

24.734,90

12100

24.734,90

TOTAL PROGRAMA 130

49.307,14




